Response Summary Total Started Survey: 36
Total Finished Survey: 36 (100%)

PAGE: DEFAULT SECTION

DownloadCreate Chartl. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' overall educational preparation is:

answered question i
skipped question 2
Response  Response
Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 16.7% 6
Above Average 47.2% 17
Excellent 36.1% 13
DownloadCreate Chart2. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF
students' clinical ability is
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DownloadCreate Chartl. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' overall educational preparation is:

skipped question L
Response  Response
Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 19.4% 7
Above Average 50.0% 18
Excellent 30.6% 11
DownloadCreate Chart3. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF
students' ethical behavior is
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DownloadCreate Chart3. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ethical behavior is

Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 2.8% 1
Average 11.1% 4
Above Average 44.4% 16
Excellent 41.7% 15
DownloadCreate Chart4. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF
students' cultural awareness and sensitivity is
answered question Lo
skipped question ol
Response  Response
Percent Count
very poor 0.0% 0
poor 0.0% 0
average 26.3% 5
above average 47.4% 9
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DownloadCreate Chart3. Compared to other masters degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF
students' ethical behavior is

excellent 26.3% 5

DownloadCreate Chart5. Compared to other master degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF
students' ability to conceptualize and treatment plan is

answered question =

skipped question L7

Response  Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
poor 5.3% 1
average 21.1% 4
above average 47.4% 9
excellent 26.3% 5

DownloadCreate Chart6. Your perception of support that students received from CSUF faculty



http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl73eZLhybcEs3IWxnoVXYMP6b8XhAAx%2bHUSHnpqoRUWgTk6ZmFU9vm42sQVJaT%2fv9FE%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470
http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl73eZLhybcEs3IWxnoVXYMP6b8XhAAx%2bHUSHnpqoRUWgTk6ZmFU9vm42sQVJaT%2fv9FE%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470
http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl72RhYUfSKg9QM4tJgxjXVppkXAszp9NpFnu%2fA8lvH6rPQNs8Y8VzH7WHG3HlGisSEA%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470
http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl72RhYUfSKg9QM4tJgxjXVppkXAszp9NpFnu%2fA8lvH6rPQNs8Y8VzH7WHG3HlGisSEA%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470
http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl73eZLhybcEs3IWxnoVXYMP6psD%2bevHeF0bGAnk%2b8PQOXloiJpA7iUvng57LnJzTPoA%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470
http://www.surveymonkey.com/MySurvey_QuestionExport.aspx?sm=ApF0IOqgssUMRTcUEvCIhgmNKEmcuZjUCALaRjEtl73eZLhybcEs3IWxnoVXYMP6psD%2bevHeF0bGAnk%2b8PQOXloiJpA7iUvng57LnJzTPoA%3d&TB_iframe=true&width=540&height=470

DownloadCreate Chart5. Compared to other master degree counseling students that you have hired, CSUF

students' ability to conceptualize and treatment plan is

answered question =
. . 0
skipped question

Response  Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 13.9% 5
Above Average 27.8% 10
Excellent 58.3% 21

DownloadCreate Chart7. The reputation of the CSUF Counseling program is
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DownloadCreate Chart7. The reputation of the CSUF Counseling program is

Response  Response

Percent Count
Very Poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 13.9% 5
Above Average 36.1% 13
Excellent 50.0% 18

Download8. Suggestions for program improvement:
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Download9. Other ideas or comments:
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8. Suggestions for Program Improvement:

More preparation in working with children and trauma.

10/18/2012 1:42 PMView Responses

A broader range of treatment modalities and the development of flexibility in students in
working with various populations.

10/18/2012 11:06 AMyview Responses

The CSUF staff does an excellent job to prepare the practicum students. | would suggest not
having the weekly progress reports as a requirement.

10/17/2012 9:56 PMview Responses

It might be useful, in efforts to raise awareness of students in regard to cultures/multi-
culturalism, to include a stronger emphasis on majority culture awareness and critical race
theory.

10/17/2012 5:38 PMyview Responses

Keep us in mind for future intern placements.

10/17/2012 2:33 PMView Responses

reduce the number of pages to be completed by the Intern site.

9. Other Ideas or Comments

Students appear to be wedded to a specific orientation, primarily "sand tray" and/or play
therapy, which is not always the treatment of choice in working with individuals and families.
The stance of NOT asking questions only observing behavior is not particularly helpful in
working with abused children when you need enough information to file a child abuse report
(CAR).

10/18/2012 11:06 AMyiew Responses

| AM GRATEFUL FOR YOUR TRUSTING US WITH YOUR STUDENTS. THANKS FOR
THE AGENCY FAIRS

10/17/2012 2:54 PMyiew Responses

N/A

10/26/2010 3:21 PMyview Responses
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